
A ( 1 : 1 )

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Sheet Size

This drawing is the property of VBG Group AB and is protected in accordence with 

prevailing law.  Changes must be made in CAD-program, this concerns both 2D & 3D.

Modified Date

3D Model No.

Stage Drawing No.

Scale Projection Drafting Date

Engineer

Modification No.Modified by

Description

Issue

Drafted by

Drawbar eye 153

15-015300

15-015300 (F) INFO

1 : 2

d
2019-10-18

PA 13371

A3 2013-03-07  

P

oa

Released

325

5
7
,
5

Ø

1
8
4

Ø

6
0

7
5

174

2
4

Manufacturing marking

185B 

Acc. to standard:

SS 550000-2 Category X

SS 550100-2 D57

B

20,23x

45 70

3
7
,
5

25


